
2022 VIRGINIA STATE PEPSI USBC YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS - STATE FINALS (OPT HDCP)

DIVISION - BOYS - UNDER 15

NO. NAME CENTER AVE GM1 GM2 GM3 TOTAL GM4 GM5 GM6 TOTAL TOTAL HDCP TOTAL

GRAND GRAND

1 Smith, Matthew Potomac Lanes 144 157 168 175 500 236 173 240 649 1149 516 1665 $205

2 Graves, Josiah BA Bull Run 98 140 110 152 402 173 148 145 466 868 792 1660 $164

3 Eller, Naamon BA Bull Run 134 145 183 125 453 252 190 186 628 1081 576 1657 $140

4 Miller, Joseph AMF Lynnhaven 143 210 212 175 597 194 161 159 514 1111 522 1633 $120

5 Hall, Jake AMF Norfolk 150 191 159 194 544 217 204 185 606 1150 480 1630 $105

6 Bolte, Ethan Hopewell Bowling Center 149 220 136 164 520 182 230 200 612 1132 486 1618 $95

7 Godinez, Rafa Staunton Lanes 170 177 145 224 546 223 230 256 709 1255 360 1615 $90

8 Blanchard, Joseph AMF Western Branch 108 134 136 139 409 192 147 133 472 881 732 1613 $85

9 Cort, Tyler Crofton Bowl 107 150 104 156 410 161 153 144 458 868 738 1606 $80

10 Lofland, Ryan Crofton Bowl 128 156 209 147 512 131 139 209 479 991 612 1603 $75

11 Sturm, Corbin The Bowling Alley 140 177 202 161 540 166 151 201 518 1058 540 1598 $70

12 Castaneda, Zhavian Fort Meade 202 222 300 246 768 224 208 223 655 1423 168 1591 $63

13 Dean, Michael BA Southwest 92 109 156 109 374 100 151 138 389 763 828 1591 $63

14 Simms, Demetrius Fort Lee 160 205 189 189 583 201 188 196 585 1168 420 1588 $55

15 Copeland, Braeden AMF Fredericksburg 125 165 146 134 445 140 169 202 511 956 630 1586 $50

16 Hassann, Marley AMF Dale City 169 183 223 210 616 230 179 191 600 1216 366 1582 $50

17 Malloy, Carl Pinboys 147 140 140 181 461 240 159 220 619 1080 498 1578

18 Perkins, Alexander AMF Western Branch 138 152 172 170 494 211 150 153 514 1008 552 1560

19 Flynn, Aidan Gator Bowl 96 149 100 141 390 117 123 125 365 755 804 1559

20 Brooks, Ethan Crofton Bowl 167 198 184 203 585 252 163 170 585 1170 378 1548

21 Mitchell, Walter AMF Waldorf 151 211 181 176 568 151 149 201 501 1069 474 1543

22 Keiser IV, Michael Bowlero Mechanicsville 63 72 88 101 261 107 76 96 279 540 1002 1542

23 Horn, Jacob Valley Lanes 159 202 172 168 542 157 252 163 572 1114 426 1540

24 Solis, Braden The Branch 116 174 129 133 436 135 152 127 414 850 684 1534

25 El Sayed, Moustafa BA Bull Run 134 189 192 105 486 147 187 135 469 955 576 1531

26 Hsu, Eric BA Gaithersburg 150 200 138 154 492 172 174 211 557 1049 480 1529

27 Gerdes, Jackson Pinboys 173 155 204 197 556 236 221 173 630 1186 342 1528

28 Haynes, Isaiah AMF Western Branch 137 170 134 179 483 156 135 196 487 970 558 1528

29 Kindig, Jacob Century Lanes 150 169 147 207 523 171 180 174 525 1048 480 1528

30 Higgs, Austin NRV Superbowl 123 132 149 173 454 148 117 165 430 884 642 1526

31 Snider, Haven NRV Superbowl 113 150 133 149 432 125 148 115 388 820 702 1522

32 Solis, Ethan AMF Western Branch 168 230 185 205 620 144 171 214 529 1149 372 1521

33 Armstead, Victor AMF Western Branch 146 168 184 207 559 163 149 144 456 1015 504 1519

34 Glover, Cody Pinboys 129 146 136 161 443 141 168 160 469 912 606 1518

35 Bockstie, Jacob Fort Meade 211 222 245 269 736 222 201 243 666 1402 114 1516
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36 Jones, Camden World of Sports 146 140 145 128 413 224 185 186 595 1008 504 1512

37 Glazier, Chase Sparetimes 198 290 205 239 734 226 198 161 585 1319 192 1511

38 Hunter, Landon Sparetimes 146 147 120 189 456 204 159 188 551 1007 504 1511

39 Grob, Tyler AMF Norfolk 161 173 169 147 489 228 191 182 601 1090 414 1504

40 Melnikoff, Ian Northside Lanes 176 197 215 201 613 162 242 163 567 1180 324 1504

41 Sorey, Aidan Pinboys 138 138 136 187 461 166 166 157 489 950 552 1502

42 Elmer, Mason Crofton Bowl 140 133 140 209 482 187 139 150 476 958 540 1498

43 Baker, Caleb M. Sparetimes 160 175 161 141 477 225 179 195 599 1076 420 1496

44 Snellings, Coltyn AMF Hilltop 177 233 157 197 587 193 166 230 589 1176 318 1494

45 Whyte, Carter AMF Waldorf 158 143 165 233 541 166 175 180 521 1062 432 1494

46 Tennett, Christopher Royal Family Bowling Ctr 165 180 194 189 563 143 213 181 537 1100 390 1490

47 Walker, Hayden Pinboys 140 148 161 168 477 168 159 146 473 950 540 1490

48 Brando, Wesley Fort Lee 137 160 123 151 434 147 133 216 496 930 558 1488

49 Crowe, Phil BA Burke 158 212 202 169 583 158 189 125 472 1055 432 1487

50 Kowalski, Jake Bowlero Chesapeake 182 246 170 200 616 252 183 148 583 1199 288 1487

51 Williams, Victor AMF Capital Plaza 195 227 214 188 629 227 223 198 648 1277 210 1487

52 Johnson, Dillion BA Bull Run 196 160 165 265 590 247 228 215 690 1280 204 1484

53 Bilderbeck, Wyatt AMF Dale City 170 234 156 158 548 201 204 168 573 1121 360 1481

54 Jordan, Daunte' Potomac Lanes 160 199 151 160 510 199 172 173 544 1054 420 1474

55 Moon, Jay Holiday Bowl 146 155 160 161 476 159 168 167 494 970 504 1474

56 Goldsmith, Ethan Lord Calvert 156 140 174 214 528 146 199 153 498 1026 444 1470

57 Kendrick, Trevor Sportlanes 124 167 107 95 369 161 124 179 464 833 636 1469

58 VanDusen, Tommy Sparetimes 187 207 238 205 650 160 204 197 561 1211 258 1469

59 Dorris, William BA Woodbridge 186 210 237 158 605 225 196 174 595 1200 264 1464

60 Reich, Caleb Potomac Lanes 140 112 172 148 432 134 179 175 488 920 540 1460

61 Roush, Koen NRV Superbowl 151 164 223 123 510 141 162 173 476 986 474 1460

62 Tripp, Isaac AMF Fredericksburg 123 136 128 96 360 180 148 130 458 818 642 1460

63 Segnari, Daniel BA Woodbridge 158 189 197 135 521 133 164 208 505 1026 432 1458

64 Legge, Keegan BA Gaithersburg 117 135 110 117 362 157 137 123 417 779 678 1457

65 Rodriquez, Kohen Bowlero Chesapeake 189 178 182 205 565 182 257 202 641 1206 246 1452

66 Titcomb, Kaiden BA Woodbridge 153 139 167 177 483 138 179 187 504 987 462 1449

67 Burrus, Devinn Pinboys 178 222 180 183 585 190 181 180 551 1136 312 1448

68 Draft Jr, Leonard Fort Lee 144 173 141 137 451 181 139 161 481 932 516 1448

69 Piner, Bobby Hopewell Bowling Center 146 146 164 169 479 160 149 154 463 942 504 1446

70 Snellings, Cayden AMF Hilltop 158 184 192 162 538 131 191 151 473 1011 432 1443

71 Mitchell, Kelan Pinboys 168 150 169 214 533 173 171 193 537 1070 372 1442
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72 Langley, Nathaniel Northside Lanes 190 188 249 165 602 177 222 200 599 1201 240 1441

73 Yates, Joseph AMF Western Branch 137 168 139 142 449 155 154 124 433 882 558 1440

74 Cash, Gunnar Valley Lanes 146 197 125 117 439 171 179 146 496 935 504 1439

75 Wetzler, Joey Sparetimes 179 168 210 190 568 192 168 205 565 1133 306 1439

76 Beggs, Anthony AMF Norfolk 189 184 161 236 581 178 225 206 609 1190 246 1436

77 Rosenberger, Cody Northside Lanes 158 156 154 188 498 182 155 168 505 1003 432 1435

78 Hamlett, Xavier Potomac Lanes 174 198 169 147 514 225 199 158 582 1096 336 1432

79 Farver, Aiden Bowlero Mechanicsville 129 160 134 125 419 102 145 157 404 823 606 1429

80 Gravely, Caleb NRV Superbowl 165 155 185 161 501 181 203 153 537 1038 390 1428

81 Skidmore, Dean BA Woodbridge 154 144 166 153 463 188 178 143 509 972 456 1428

82 Hickok, Anthony BA Bull Run 221 225 232 237 694 236 195 248 679 1373 54 1427

83 Harrje, Nicholas BA Falls Church 130 132 101 126 359 152 189 123 464 823 600 1423

84 Hickman, Joshua The Bowling Alley 205 263 194 215 672 203 170 226 599 1271 150 1421

85 Keen, Corey Langley AFB 115 115 112 140 367 107 108 149 364 731 690 1421

86 Lewis, Raymond BA Woodbridge 199 186 222 226 634 202 170 226 598 1232 186 1418

87 Sigmon, Tyler Langley AFB 118 124 125 136 385 117 122 121 360 745 672 1417

88 Garner, Jordan AMF Capital Plaza 185 205 204 178 587 190 195 174 559 1146 270 1416

89 Bent, Kylan AMF Western Branch 189 179 159 231 569 224 192 182 598 1167 246 1413

90 Lloyd, Jeffrey Lord Calvert 161 152 140 141 433 190 195 181 566 999 414 1413

91 Brown, Robert BA Burke 125 109 141 138 388 124 128 141 393 781 630 1411

92 Garcia, William (Misael) BA Woodbridge 198 267 195 187 649 179 214 175 568 1217 192 1409

93 Zombar, Christopher Bowlero Chesapeake 107 77 100 135 312 100 133 122 355 667 738 1405

94 Morgan, Will The Branch 130 141 100 128 369 172 129 133 434 803 600 1403

95 Snyder, Ethan Bowlero Chesapeake 142 123 157 140 420 127 193 134 454 874 528 1402

96 Brown, Aaron T. AMF Waldorf 166 149 188 212 549 167 151 147 465 1014 384 1398

97 Hatchl, John BA Falls Church 146 147 134 169 450 148 135 161 444 894 504 1398

98 Sherwood, Tristan Northside Lanes 135 113 126 128 367 135 134 192 461 828 570 1398

99 Whitehead, Joshua AMF Capital Plaza 124 121 132 101 354 115 139 149 403 757 636 1393

100 Mayon, Kamir AMF Waldorf 148 130 147 99 376 229 161 134 524 900 492 1392

101 Ahmed, Deion BA Woodbridge 192 162 181 195 538 220 213 191 624 1162 228 1390

102 Holt, Will AMF Hilltop 170 141 163 163 467 165 197 200 562 1029 360 1389

103 Bell, Joey Lord Calvert 123 123 109 153 385 137 93 131 361 746 642 1388

104 Hughes, Jacob Rocky Mount 114 99 99 135 333 102 124 129 355 688 696 1384

105 Thornton, Ayden Valley Lanes 165 173 167 191 531 177 136 147 460 991 390 1381

106 Shinn, Jacob Bowlero Chesapeake 152 141 122 183 446 161 147 155 463 909 468 1377
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107 McIntosh, Michael The Branch 133 176 102 148 426 117 157 94 368 794 582 1376

108 Vickers Jr, Micha AMF York 169 150 155 201 506 178 150 173 501 1007 366 1373

109 Marable, Izaiah AMF Dale City 110 128 114 109 351 75 134 91 300 651 720 1371

110 Faoro, Jacob BA Burke 150 139 153 162 454 162 118 154 434 888 480 1368

111 Riddick, Xavier Bowlero Chesapeake 192 200 193 222 615 180 184 161 525 1140 228 1368

112 Emery, James Bowlero Chesapeake 195 150 204 187 541 183 280 153 616 1157 210 1367

113 Wright, Lucas Sportlanes 116 118 96 132 346 108 135 93 336 682 684 1366

114 Muckle, Christopher Fort Meade 178 161 141 192 494 219 173 167 559 1053 312 1365

115 Campbell, Connor BA Woodbridge 214 239 224 192 655 210 219 184 613 1268 96 1364

116 Rhea Jr, Christopher Century Lanes 200 182 186 199 567 201 186 229 616 1183 180 1363

117 Claybrook, Asher AMF Hilltop 169 170 126 130 426 179 198 189 566 992 366 1358

118 Rodriguez-Williams, XavierBA Woodbridge 140 98 119 147 364 159 129 159 447 811 540 1351

119 Gilbert V, Ennis Century Lanes 169 128 146 183 457 187 156 184 527 984 366 1350

120 Foley, Liam Fort Meade 185 183 180 174 537 185 177 178 540 1077 270 1347

121 Dickerson, Cole Lord Calvert 125 95 122 134 351 103 125 128 356 707 630 1337

122 Perkins, Andrew AMF Norfolk 210 192 187 210 589 224 211 190 625 1214 120 1334

123 Champion, Jadiah AMF Norfolk 166 154 157 151 462 187 157 139 483 945 384 1329

124 Jennings, Noah Bowlero Chesapeake 168 148 177 175 500 168 119 170 457 957 372 1329

125 Dominek, Colby Bowlero Chesapeake 192 195 170 186 551 192 178 179 549 1100 228 1328

126 Wilson, Josh Fort Lee 154 149 153 143 445 139 142 145 426 871 456 1327

127 Moore, Peter Lord Calvert 143 124 112 119 355 159 167 122 448 803 522 1325

128 Potter, Joshua BA Woodbridge 192 228 153 173 554 202 156 182 540 1094 228 1322

129 Jacobs III, Steven Bowlero Chesapeake 138 133 136 101 370 133 135 130 398 768 552 1320

130 Grant, Jayden BA Southwest 207 220 226 172 618 173 233 157 563 1181 138 1319

131 Jennings, Carter Bowlero Chesapeake 159 143 172 183 498 123 143 129 395 893 426 1319

132 Ramsey, Sebastian AMF Dale City 119 102 124 121 347 111 79 109 299 646 666 1312

133 Foxworth, Rowan AMF Norfolk 108 108 85 107 300 92 92 86 270 570 732 1302

134 Fleming, William BA Woodbridge 166 131 151 160 442 124 159 186 469 911 384 1295

135 Petronis, Brody AMF Lynnhaven 125 0 111 147 258 138 134 131 403 661 630 1291

136 Brower, Coby Lord Calvert 157 133 122 171 426 166 119 137 422 848 438 1286

137 Jenkins, Sean BA Southwest 211 254 182 157 593 188 202 188 578 1171 114 1285

138 Parrish, Colin M. Staunton Lanes 173 156 177 166 499 134 178 130 442 941 342 1283

139 Davis, Jerry BA Woodbridge 169 133 95 247 475 115 170 147 432 907 366 1273

140 Keyes, Michael BA Woodbridge 183 168 157 177 502 164 149 176 489 991 282 1273

141 Stratton, Brian AMF Waldorf 176 195 165 174 534 133 139 141 413 947 324 1271
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142 Morris, Jonathan Holiday Bowl 150 153 114 125 392 119 152 110 381 773 480 1253

143 Washington, Clayton BA Southwest 208 199 165 159 523 164 213 164 541 1064 132 1196

144 Knight, Julian Fort Meade 196 175 160 178 513 161 182 128 471 984 204 1188

145 Townsend, Leo BA Dranesville 183 163 166 140 469 151 0 0 151 620 282 902

146 Puryear, Drake World of Sports 108 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 732 732

147 Donahue, Kasey BA Woodbridge 111 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 714 714

148 Horton, Vincent AMF Lynnhaven 127 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 618 618

149 Horton, V'raunte AMF Lynnhaven 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 600 600

150 Palmer, William BA Bull Run 156 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 444 444

151 McKinney, Damien AMF Capital Plaza 159 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 426 426
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